
JQH - Ft. Smith Development, LLC

KS

16-21159

AT&T Corp

AT&T

✔

✔

c/o AT&T Services, Inc Karen A. Cavagnaro-Lead Paralegal

One AT&T Way, Room 3A104

Bedminster NJ 07921

(908) 532-1957

km1426@att.com

✔

Case 16-21159    Claim 1-1    Filed 08/22/16    Desc Main Document      Page 1 of 4Case 16-21142    Claim 227-1    Filed 11/08/16    Desc Main Document      Page 1 of 6



2500✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

1,601.78

Services performed

Case 16-21159    Claim 1-1    Filed 08/22/16    Desc Main Document      Page 2 of 4Case 16-21142    Claim 227-1    Filed 11/08/16    Desc Main Document      Page 2 of 6



✔

✔

08/22/2016

/s/ Melinda I. Alonzo

Melinda I. Alonzo

Bankruptcy Representative
AT&T Corp

PO Box 769

76004Arlington TX

(888) 827-3238 melinda.i.alonzo@att.com

Case 16-21159    Claim 1-1    Filed 08/22/16    Desc Main Document      Page 3 of 4Case 16-21142    Claim 227-1    Filed 11/08/16    Desc Main Document      Page 3 of 6



Creditor:
Debtor 1:
Debtor 2 (Spouse, if filing):
Court: District:
File Date:
Chapter:
Total Amount Filed:

AT&T Corp
Pre-petition Claim Documentation

AT&T Corp
JQH - Ft. Smith Development, LLC

KS
06/26/2016
11

$ 1,601.78

Account Number Billed Amount Due Last Transaction Last Payment
4925 $ 1,601.78 06/25/2016 6/6/2016

Case 16-21159    Claim 1-1    Filed 08/22/16    Desc Main Document      Page 4 of 4Case 16-21142    Claim 227-1    Filed 11/08/16    Desc Main Document      Page 4 of 6



Customer Account Statement Reprint Acct 4925  JQH FT SMITH DEVELOPMENT LLC      07/10/2016 Page: 1

Account Summary

  Previous Balance: $1,061.88  Settlement Method: Check/Cash          Aging Analysis         

          Payments: -$1,061.88    Settlement Type:  1 - 30: $1,079.80

Credit Adjustments: $0.00    Settlement Date: 08/26/2016 31 - 60: $0.00

 Debit Adjustments: $0.00 61 - 90: $0.00

          Late Fee: $0.00 91 - 120: $0.00

   Current Charges: $1,079.80 121 +: $0.00

     Total Payable: $1,079.80 TOTAL DUE: $1,079.80

Consolidated Service Summary

Service Category Recurring Non-Recurring Usage Discounts Taxes Total

Internet Access $1,003.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.80 $1,079.80

TOTALS $1,003.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.80 $1,079.80

08/10/2016 11:58:33 AM ACC Business

Case 16-21159    Claim 1-1 Part 2    Filed 08/22/16    Desc Exhibit     Page 1 of 1Case 16-21142    Claim 227-1    Filed 11/08/16    Desc Main Document      Page 5 of 6



District of Kansas 
Claims Register  

16-21159 JQH - Ft. Smith Development, LLC 
Judge: Robert D. Berger  Chapter: 11  
Office: Kansas City       Last Date to file claims: 
Trustee:   Last Date to file (Govt): 

Creditor:          (8543340)   
AT&T Corp 
% AT&T Services, Inc. 
Karen Cavagnaro, Esq. 
One AT&T Way, Room 
3A104 
Bedminster, NJ 
07921            

Claim No: 1 
Original Filed 
Date: 08/22/2016
Original Entered 
Date: 08/22/2016 

Status:  
Filed by: CR  
Entered by: Michelle Dobb-
Carey  
Modified:  

 Amount claimed: $1601.78          
     

History:  
Details  1-1  08/22/2016 Claim #1 filed by AT&T Corp, Amount claimed: $1601.78 (Dobb-

Carey, Michelle )   
Description: (1-1) Services provided   
Remarks:    

                                         Claims Register Summary 

Case Name: JQH - Ft. Smith Development, LLC  
Case Number: 16-21159 

Chapter: 11 
Date Filed: 06/26/2016 

Total Number Of Claims: 1 

Total Amount Claimed*  $1601.78  
Total Amount Allowed*    

*Includes general unsecured claims 
 

The values are reflective of the data entered. Always refer to claim documents for 
actual amounts.  

 Claimed Allowed
Secured     
Priority     
Administrative     

 

Case 16-21142    Claim 227-1    Filed 11/08/16    Desc Main Document      Page 6 of 6

https://ecf.ksb.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?235488
https://ecf.ksb.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/ClaimHistory.pl?235488,1-1,1091333,16-21159
https://ecf.ksb.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/show_doc.pl?caseid=235488&claim_id=23100347&claim_num=1-1&magic_num=MAGIC


District of Kansas 
Claims Register  

16-21142 John Q. Hammons Fall 2006, LLC 
Judge: Robert D. Berger  Chapter: 11  
Office: Kansas City       Last Date to file claims: 12/23/2016 
Trustee:   Last Date to file (Govt):  

Creditor:          (8540960)   
AT&T Corp. 
c/o AT&T Services, Inc. 
Karen A. Cavagnaro-Lead 
Paralegal 
One AT&T Way, Room 
3A104 
Bedminster, NJ 
07921            

Claim No: 227 
Original Filed 
Date: 11/08/2016
Original Entered 
Date: 11/08/2016 

Status:  
Filed by: CR  
Entered by: Terri Marshall 
Modified:  

 Amount claimed: $1601.78          
     

History:  
Details  227-

1  
11/08/2016 Claim #227 filed by AT&T Corp., Amount claimed: $1601.78 

(Marshall, Terri )   
Description: (227-1) Services Performed   
Remarks: (227-1) claim was originally filed as claim number 1 on 8/22/16 in 
case 16-21159; ECF by claims agent 11/8/16   

 

Claims Register Summary 

Case Name: John Q. Hammons Fall 2006, LLC  
Case Number: 16-21142 

Chapter: 11 
Date Filed: 06/26/2016 

Total Number Of Claims: 1 

Total Amount Claimed*  $1601.78  
Total Amount Allowed*    

*Includes general unsecured claims 
 

The values are reflective of the data entered. Always refer to claim documents for 
actual amounts.  

 

https://ecf.ksb.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?235471
https://ecf.ksb.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/ClaimHistory.pl?235471,227-1,1101709,16-21142
https://ecf.ksb.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/show_doc.pl?caseid=235471&claim_id=23400331&claim_num=227-1&magic_num=MAGIC
https://ecf.ksb.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/show_doc.pl?caseid=235471&claim_id=23400331&claim_num=227-1&magic_num=MAGIC


 Claimed Allowed
Secured     
Priority     
Administrative     

 
 




